
4/12/2014Abington HS
 Guard: SNG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

 
Cardinal
O'Hara HS

Middletown
DE HS

Avon Grove
HS Gold Ridley HS

West Chester
East HS

Upper Dublin
HS

Henderson
HS

Plymouth-
Whitemarsh Radnor HS

Avon Grove
HS Maroon Field of View ADelazure

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.8 
74 6
74 6

 
16.47 
83 1
82 1

 
15.54 
79 4
77 4

 
15.94 
81 2
79 2

 
13.81 
71 7
68 7

 
15.74 
80 3
78 3

 
15.21 
78 5
75 5

 
16.21 
83 3
80 3

 
16.81 
86 1
83 2

 
17 
85 2
85 1

 
17.27 
87 2
86 2

 
17.87 
90 1
89 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.34 
73 7
71 6

 
16.54 
84 2
82 2

 
16.01 
82 3
79 3

 
16.87 
85 1
84 1

 
14.02 
74 6
68 7

 
15.94 
81 4
79 3

 
14.61 
75 5
72 5

 
16.94 
86 2
84 2

 
17.27 
87 1
86 1

 
16.74 
85 3
83 3

 
17.54 
89 2
87 2

 
17.94 
91 1
89 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.2 
73 4
69 4

 
14.5 
75 2
70 3

 
14.6 
74 3
72 2

 
13.4 
69 7
65 6

 
13.7 
71 5
66 5

 
14.9 
76 1
73 1

 
13.4 
70 6
64 7

 
16.7 
86 2
81 2

 
16.3 
84 3
79 3

 
17.3 
88 1
85 1

 
17.1 
87 2
84 2

 
18.2 
91 1
91 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.4 
72 7
72 5

 
16.2 
82 1
80 1

 
15.5 
79 3
76 3

 
15.9 
80 2
79 2

 
14.4 
74 5
70 6

 
15.2 
77 4
75 4

 
14.3 
73 6
70 6

 
16.5 
84 1
81 2

 
15.8 
81 3
77 3

 
16.6 
83 2
83 1

 
16.5 
84 2
81 2

 
18.1 
90 1
91 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14 
71 7
69 7

 
16.8 
85 2
83 2

 
16 
81 3
79 3

 
17.3 
87 1
86 1

 
14.7 
75 5
72 5

 
15.6 
79 4
77 4

 
14.5 
74 6
71 6

 
15.9 
82 2
77 3

 
15.8 
80 3
78 2

 
16.5 
84 1
81 1

 
17.3 
87 2
86 2

 
18.7 
94 1
93 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.74
0.0
71.74
6

80.51
0.0
80.51
1

77.65
0.0
77.65
3

79.41
0.0
79.41
2

70.63
0.0
70.63
7

77.38
0.0
77.38
4

72.02
0.0
72.02
5

82.25
0.0
82.25
2

81.98
0.0
81.98
3

84.14
0.0
84.14
1

85.71
0.0
85.71
2

90.81
0.0
90.81
1
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4/12/2014Abington HS
 Guard: SMG Guard: IIG

 Radnor MS Colonial MS Abington MS Archbishop Wood HS Pennsauken Independent
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.61 
65 2
62 2

 
14.74 
75 1
73 1

 
13.01
67
64

 
14.41 
74 2
71 2

 
15.54 
79 1
77 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.28 
74 2
70 2

 
14.88 
77 1
73 1

 
13.22
70
64

 
14.48 
75 2
71 2

 
15.41 
79 1
76 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
12.9 
66 2
63 2

 
14.2 
72 1
70 1

 
12.7
65
62

 
15 
76 1
74 1

 
14.6 
75 2
71 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
70 2
68 2

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
13.4
69
65

 
14.9 
76 1
73 1

 
14.6 
75 2
71 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.9 
66 2
63 2

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
12.6
65
61

 
15.1 
77 1
74 1

 
14.4 
74 2
70 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

66.49
0.0
66.49
2

72.22
0.0
72.22
1

64.93
0.0
64.93
Exhibition

73.89
0.0
73.89
2

74.55
0.0
74.55
1
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4/12/2014Abington HS
 Guard: SIG

 Penn Manor HSCab Calloway HSPerkiomen Valley HSDowningtown HSPenncrest HSWilliam Penn HSEastern Regional HSCoatesville HSAbington HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
15.01 
77 6
74 6

 
16.14 
82 2
80 2

 
15.74 
80 3
78 3

 
14.61 
75 7
72 8

 
15.34 
78 5
76 5

 
15.67 
79 4
78 3

 
14.8 
74 8
74 6

 
16.47 
83 1
82 1

 
15.27
77
76

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.68 
76 3
72 4

 
15.47 
78 2
77 1

 
14.81 
76 3
73 3

 
13.68 
71 6
67 7

 
14.08 
73 5
69 6

 
13.35 
70 8
65 8

 
14.07 
71 6
70 5

 
15.61 
80 1
77 1

 
14.61
75
72

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
16.1 
83 1
78 3

 
16 
81 3
79 2

 
14.9 
77 5
72 6

 
14.4 
75 8
69 8

 
14.6 
76 6
70 7

 
15.2 
78 4
74 4

 
15 
76 6
74 4

 
16.3 
82 2
81 1

 
15.9
82
77

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.1 
77 3
74 3

 
15.8 
80 1
78 1

 
14.2 
73 7
69 7

 
14 
72 8
68 8

 
14.7 
75 5
72 5

 
14.9 
76 4
73 4

 
14.5 
74 6
71 6

 
15.4 
78 2
76 2

 
15.2
77
75

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
15.4 
78 2
76 2

 
14.9 
76 4
73 4

 
14.1 
72 8
69 8

 
14.5 
74 6
71 7

 
14.7 
75 5
72 6

 
14.6 
73 7
73 4

 
15.3 
77 3
76 2

 
15.1
76
75

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

76.49
0.0
76.49
3

78.81
0.0
78.81
2

74.55
0.0
74.55
4

70.79
0.0
70.79
8

73.22
0.0
73.22
6

73.82
0.0
73.82
5

72.97
0.0
72.97
7

79.08
0.0
79.08
1

76.08
0.0
76.08
Exhibition
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4/12/2014Abington HS
 Guard: IWG

 Light Brigade Field of View
 
EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 
15.6 
79 2
77 2

 
16.4 
83 1
81 1

 
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 
14.1 
73 2
68 2

 
17 
86 1
84 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.1 
72 2
69 2

 
17 
86 1
84 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.3 
73 2
70 2

 
16 
81 1
79 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.2 
82 2
80 2

 
17.2 
87 1
85 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.3
0.0
74.3
2

83.6
0.0
83.6
1
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4/12/2014Abington HS
 Dance: SED

 Renaissance Academy Diamond Team Renaissance Academy Sapphire Team
 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
Bronze 
Bronze 2

 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Gold 
Gold 1

 
Silver 
Silver 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

Silver
0.0
Silver
2

1st
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2nd

nd

1st

st

2nd

nd

st nd



4/12/2014Abington HS
 Dance: SMD Dance: IND Dance: SND Dance: SAD

 
Renaissance Academy MS White
Team

Diverse
Entertainment

Renaissance Academy HS Silver
Team

Renaissance Academy HS Black
Team

Cab Calloway
HS

 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
29.74 
75 1
74 1

 
31.22 
80 1
77 1

 
30.16 
78 1
74 1

 
28.84 
76 2
70 2

 
36.94 
93 1
92 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14 
72 1
68 1

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

 
14.8 
77 2
71 2

 
15.4 
79 1
75 1

 
17.5 
88 1
87 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
15.2 
78 1
74 1

 
14.6 
76 1
70 1

 
14.1 
73 2
68 2

 
17.6 
88 1
88 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
71 1
67 1

 
15.1 
77 1
74 1

 
13.6 
70 2
66 2

 
14 
72 1
68 1

 
18.1 
91 1
90 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.24
1.0
71.24
1

75.22
0.0
75.22
1

73.16
0.0
73.16
1

72.34
0.0
72.34
2

90.14
0.0
90.14
1
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st

st
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4/12/2014Abington HS
 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP

 
West Chester East
HS

Penncrest
HS

Middletown DE
HS

Eastern Regional
HS

Avon Grove
HS

William Penn
HS

Lower Dauphin
HS Ridley HS

Abington
HS

 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
16.4 
84.0 2
80.0 1

 
16 
82.0 3
78.0 3

 
16.5 
85.0 1
80.0 1

 
17.9 
90.0 1
89.0 1

 
17.1 
87.0 2
84.0 2

 
16.8 
85.0 3
83.0 3

 
17.8 
90.0 1
88.0 1

 
17.4 
88.0 2
86.0 2

 
18
91.0
89.0

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
32.45 
83.0 3
80.0 3

 
33.1 
84.0 2
82.0 2

 
35.9 
91.0 1
89.0 1

 
35.35 
89.0 1
88.0 1

 
33.5 
85.0 2
83.0 2

 
33.1 
84.0 2
82.0 2

 
31.65 
81.0 3
78.0 3

 
35.1 
89.0 1
87.0 1

 
34.05
87.0
84.0

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
31.2 
79.0 2
77.0 2

 
30 
77.0 3
73.0 3

 
32.6 
83.0 1
80.0 1

 
36.2 
89.0 1
92.0 1

 
33.8 
85.0 2
84.0 2

 
33.8 
84.0 2
85.0 3

 
34 
82.0 3
88.0 2

 
36.2 
89.0 1
92.0 1

 
35
85.0
90.0

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

80.05
0.0
80.05
2

79.1
0.0
79.1
3

85
0.0
85
1

89.45
0.0
89.45
1

84.4
0.0
84.4
2

83.7
0.0
83.7
2

83.45
3.0
80.45
3

88.7
0.0
88.7
1

87.05
0.0
87.05
Exhibition
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4/12/2014Abington HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Cab Calloway HS Upper Moreland HS
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
37.8 
78 2
74 2

 
41.1 
84 1
81 1

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
43.2 
87 1
86 1

 
41.9 
85 2
83 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

81
0.0
81
2

83
0.0
83
1
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nd
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st

st

1st
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st

2nd
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