, will grow i												
	Guard: SNG							Guard: SAG			Guard: IAG	
	Cardinal O'Hara HS	Middletown DE HS	Avon Grove HS Gold	Ridley HS	West Chester East HS	rUpper Dublin HS	Henderson HS	Plymouth- Whitemarsh	Radnor HS	Avon Grove HS Maroon	Field of View A	\Delazure
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.8 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.47 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.54 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.81 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup> 68 7 <sup>th</sup>	15.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.21 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.21 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17 1st 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 1st	17.27 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 86 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	17.87 (1st 90 (1st 89 (1st )
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.34 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.01 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.87 (1st 84 (1st )	14.02 <b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> 74 <b>6</b> <sup>th</sup> 68 <b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	15.94 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 79 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	14.61 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.94 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 86 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	17.27 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	16.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.94 (1st 89 (1st )
DES COMP EXC	14.2 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.4 6 <sup>th</sup> 69 7 <sup>th</sup> 65 6 <sup>th</sup>	13.7 5 <sup>th</sup> 71 5 <sup>th</sup> 66 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.9 1st 73 1st	13.4 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup> 64 7 <sup>th</sup>	16.7 (2nd) 86 (2nd) 81 (2nd)	16.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.3 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	17.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.2 1st 91 1st 91 1st
GE REP PERF	14.4 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 7 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.2 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.9 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 79 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.4 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.2 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.3 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.5 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 84 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 81 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.6 (1st) 83 (2nd) 83 (1st)	16.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.1 (1st) 90 (1st) 91 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup> 69 7 <sup>th</sup>	16.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.3 1st 87 1st 86 1st	14.7 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.6 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.5 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.5 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)	17.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.7 (1st) 94 (1st) 93 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.74 0.0 71.74 6 <sup>th</sup>	80.51 0.0 80.51 1 <sup>st</sup>	77.65 <sub>0.0</sub> 77.65 <sub>3<sup>rd</sup></sub>	79.41 0.0 79.41 2 <sup>nd</sup>	70.63 0.0 70.63 7 <sup>th</sup>	77.38 <sub>0.0</sub> 77.38 <sub>4<sup>th</sup></sub>	72.02 <sub>0.0</sub> 72.02 <sub>5<sup>th</sup></sub>	82.25 0.0 82.25 2 <sup>nd</sup>	81.98 <sub>0.0</sub> 81.98 <sub>3<sup>rd</sup></sub>	84.14 0.0 84.14 1 <sup>st</sup>	85.71 0.0 85.71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.81 90.81 1st

Abington HS

	Guard: SMG			Guard: IIG	
	Radnor MS	Colonial MS	Abington MS	Archbishop Wood HS	Pennsauken Independent
EQ70-130	12.61 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.74 (1st	13.01	14.41 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.54 (1st)
VOC EXC	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	75 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67 64	74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79 <b>1st</b> 77 <b>1st</b>
MV70-130	14.28 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.88 <b>1</b> \$	13.22	14.48 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.41 <b>1</b> <sup>s</sup>
VOC EXC	74 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	77 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	70 64	75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79 1st 76 1st
DES	12.9 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.2 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	12.7	15 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	14.6 2 <sup>nd</sup>
COMP EXC	66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 63 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 62	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
GE	13.8 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.2 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.4	14.9 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	14.6 2 <sup>nd</sup>
REP PERF	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 68 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 69 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	69 65	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
GE	12.9 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.2 (18)	12.6	15.1 🐿	14.4 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
REP PERF	66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 63 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 69 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 61	77 1st 74 1st	74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total	66.49	72.22	64.93	73.89	74.55
Penalty <b>Total</b>	<sup>0.0</sup> <b>66.49</b>	<sup>0.0</sup> <b>72.22</b>	0.0 <b>64.93</b>	<sup>0.0</sup> <b>73.89</b>	<sup>0.0</sup> <b>74.55</b>
Placement	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	Exhibition	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

Guard: SIG

	Penn Manor HS	Cab Calloway H	SPerkiomen Valley HS	Downingtown HS	SPenncrest HS	William Penn HS	SEastern Regional HS	Coatesville HS	Abington HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.01 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.61 8 <sup>th</sup> 75 7 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.34 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.67 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.8 7 <sup>th</sup> 74 8 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.47 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.27 77 76
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.68 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.47 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 78 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 77 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	14.81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.68 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup> 67 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.08 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup> 69 6 <sup>th</sup>	13.35 8 <sup>th</sup> 70 8 <sup>th</sup> 65 8 <sup>th</sup>	14.07 6 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.61 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.61 75 72
DES COMP EXC	16.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 1 <sup>st</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.9 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.4 8 <sup>th</sup> 75 8 <sup>th</sup> 69 8 <sup>th</sup>	14.6 7 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 7 <sup>th</sup>	15.2 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup>	15 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.3 (1st 82 (2nd 81 (1st )	15.9 82 77
GE REP PERF	15.1 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.8 1st 80 1st 78 1st	14.2 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup> 69 7 <sup>th</sup>	14 8 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup> 68 8 <sup>th</sup>	14.7 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.9 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.5 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.2 77 75
GE REP PERF Sub-Total	15.6 1st 79 1st 77 1st 76.49	15.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78.81	14.9 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup> 74.55	14.1 and 14.	14.5 7 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup> 73.22	14.7 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 6 <sup>th</sup> 73.82	14.6 6th 73 7th 73 4th 72.97	15.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79.08	15.1 76 75 76.08
Penalty <b>Total</b> Placement	0.0 <b>76.49</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	0.0 <b>78.81</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	0.0 <b>74</b> .55 4 <sup>th</sup>	0.0 <b>70.79</b> 8 <sup>th</sup>	0.0 <b>73.22</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	0.0 <b>73.82</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	0.0 <b>72</b> .97 7 <sup>th</sup>	0.0 <b>79.08</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	0.0 <b>76.08</b> Exhibition

4/12/2014 **Abington HS** Guard: IWG Light Brigade Field of View EQ10-10 VOC 15.6 2nd 16.4 79 2<sup>nd</sup> 83 (1<sup>st</sup>) EXC 77 2<sup>nd</sup> 81 (1<sup>st</sup>) 17 (1st) MV10-10 14.1 2nd 73 2<sup>nd</sup> 86 1st VOC EXC 68 2<sup>nd</sup> 84 (1st DES COMP 14.1 2nd 17 (1st) 72 2<sup>nd</sup> 86 (1<sup>st</sup>) EXC 84 (1st) 69 2<sup>nd</sup> 16 1st 81 1st 79 1st GE REP 14.3 211 73 2<sup>nd</sup> 70 2<sup>nd</sup> PERF GE REP 17.2 1st 87 1st 16.2 2nd 82 2<sup>nd</sup> PERF 80 2<sup>nd</sup> 85 1st Sub-Total Penalty 74.3 83.6 0.0 0.0

83.6 1<sup>st</sup>

74.3 2<sup>nd</sup>

Total Placement

Abington HS			4/12/2014
	Dance: SED		
	Renaissance Academy Diamond Team	Renaissance Academy Sapphire Team	
CAD D	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	Bronze 2 <sup>nd</sup> Bronze 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
CAD D	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	Silver 2 <sup>nd</sup> Silver 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.0 Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	Silver 0.0 Silver 2 <sup>nd</sup>	

Abington HS

	Dance: SMD	Dance: IND	Dance: SND		Dance: SAD
	Renaissance Academy MS White Team	Diverse Entertainment	Renaissance Academy HS Silver Team	Renaissance Academy HS Black Team	Cab Calloway HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	29.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 74 (1st)	31.22 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	30.16 (15) 78 (16) 74 (16)	28.84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 76 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	36.94 1st 93 1st 92 1st
DES COMP EXC	14 (1st 72 (1st 68 (1st )	13.7 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	14.8 <sup>2nd</sup> 77 <sup>2nd</sup> 71 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.4 (1s) 79 (1s) 75 (1s)	17.5 (1st 88 (1st 87 (1st )
GE REP PERF	14.7 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	15.2 1st 78 1st 74 1st	14.6 (1st) 76 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.6 (1st 88 (1st 88 (1st )
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	13.8 (1st) 71 (1st) 67 (1st) 72.24 1.0 71.24 1st	15.1 1 <sup>st</sup> 77 1 <sup>st</sup> 74 1 <sup>st</sup> 75.22 0.0 75.22 1st	13.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73.16 0.0 73.16	14 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st) 72.34 0.0 72.34 2nd	18.1 (1st) 91 (1st) 90 (1st) 90.14 0.0 90.14

Abington HS

	Marching Percussio	n: SNP		Marching Percuss	Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP		ussion: SAP		
	West Chester East HS	Penncrest HS	Middletown DE HS	Eastern Regional HS	Avon Grove HS	William Penn HS	Lower Dauphin HS	Ridley HS	Abington HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	16.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	16 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.5 (1st 85.0 (1st 80.0 (1st )	17.9 (1st 90.0 (1st 89.0 (1st )	17.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.8 (1st 90.0 (1st 88.0 (1st )	17.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18 91.0 89.0
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	32.45 3rd 83.0 3rd 80.0 3rd	33.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	35.9 (1st 91.0 (1st 89.0 (1st )	35.35 (1st 89.0 (1st 88.0 (1st )	33.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	33.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	31.65 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	35.1 (st 89.0 (1st 87.0 (1st )	34.05 87.0 84.0
GE-PERC ME OE	31.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	30 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	32.6 (1st 83.0 (1st 80.0 (1st )	36.2 1st 89.0 1st 92.0 1st	33.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	33.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	34 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	36.2 1st 89.0 1st 92.0 1st	35 85.0 90.0
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.05 0.0 80.05 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79.1 0.0 79.1 3 <sup>rd</sup>	85 0.0 85 1 <sup>st</sup>	89.45 0.0 89.45 1 <sup>st</sup>	84.4 0.0 84.4 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83.7 0.0 83.7 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83.45 3.0 80.45 3 <sup>rd</sup>	88.7 0.0 88.7 1 <sup>st</sup>	87.05 0.0 87.05 Exhibition

Abington HS			4/12/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS		
	Cab Calloway HS	Upper Moreland HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	37.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup>	41.1 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	43.2 (1st ) 87 (1st ) 86 (1st )	41.9 (2nd) 85 (2nd) 83 (2nd)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81 0.0 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83 0.0 83 1 <sup>st</sup>	